CROSS VERMONT TRAIL ASSOCIATION 2024

Annual Report



ASSETS
Current Assets

Cash

Receivable

Prepaid Exp
Accrued Rev

Other Current Assets

Noncurrent Assets

Total Current Assets

170,792
17,050
1,963
1,433
113

191,351



Conditional
Grants



Cash flows from operating activities:

Changes in net assets



Program Adminstration Fundraising TOTAL
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